4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

0666015F
1126631F
0666017F
1005009F
1008558F
0666022F
0666024F
1005066F
1005006F
1008551F
1005010F
0666051F
1008561F
0666044F
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Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA509914
| DA5099CD
| DA509C63
| DA509BE?2
| DAS509A4F
| DAS09CAE
| DAS09COE
| DASO09AB6
| DAS09AZ25
| DASOSABF
| DBO47EDE
| DA1IAOGCL
| DA1IAOT7CE
| DA509C67
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:
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Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

JANOW 1

23°14'29.4"E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250312
AA9035BS8

Pag.:

07,09, 2025 L3¢

06.09.2025 08:24:00
Vieriu+lupu
26° 35" 2.63' E
07.09.2025 16:42:21 LIVE
07.09.2025 16:42:21 +0
14
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

38.6 |[OK |01 |039 |

:26.5 |OK |01 019 |

:35.6 |OK |02 035

00.2 |OK |01 1033

:31.7 |OK |01 003

26.8 |OK |01 |012 |

32.2 |OK |01 1038

:43.5 |OK |01 025

:06.8 |OK |01 031

:38.3 |OK |01 |006 |

:31.7 |OK |02 |014

21.4 |OK |01 ]004 |

:32.3 |OK |02 007

46.6 |OK |01 015 |
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236048_1756995818.pdf

